
PAY YOUR TAXES ONLINE AT:
broward.county-taxes.com

AD VALOREM TAXES
Taxing Authority Millage Assessed Val Exemptions Taxable Val Taxes Levied

Levying Authority Rate AmountNON-AD VALOREM TAXES

Non-Ad Valorem Assessments:

Combined Taxes and Assessments: 

Ad Valorem Taxes:Total Millage:

Effective Date
E

ffe
ct

iv
e 

D
at

e

$92,449.02

Please Pay

Please Pay

11/22/2022
11

/2
2/

20
22

$0.00

$0.00

  SFWMD DISTRICT

If Postmarked By

If Postmarked By

  OKEECHOBEE BASIN

$579.26

  EVERGLADES C.P.

  CAPITAL OUTLAY

FL INLAND NAVIGATION

  GENERAL FUND

  DEBT SERVICE

SO FLORIDA WATER MANAGEMENT
  VOTER APPROVED DEBT LEVY

  COUNTYWIDE SERVICES

CHILDREN'S SVCS COUNCIL OF BC

BROWARD COUNTY GOVERNMENT

NORTH BROWARD HOSPITAL

11/23/2022
11

/2
3/

20
22

BROWARD CO SCHOOL BOARD

  FT LAUDERDALE OPERATING

  VOTED DEBT

CITY OF FORT LAUDERDALE

2022  Paid Real Estate

2022  Paid Real Estate

4,577,890

PAYMENTS MUST BE MADE IN US FUNDS AND DRAWN ON US BANK ACCOUNT

4,577,890

4,577,890
4,577,890

4,577,890

0312

4,577,890

@ 4.1900
@ 218.7100

4.45100

5.53060
0.13840

P
ai

d
Paid

0.03270

1.50000
0.18730

Nov 30, 2022

Nov 30, 2022

0.10260

4,577,890
4,577,890

5,728,830
5,728,830
5,728,830

4,577,890

LBX-22-00055414
LB

X
-2

2-
00

05
54

14

4,577,890

390168

390168

321.00

1531 N FT LAUDERDALE BEACH BLVD

39.55
218.71

$88,751.06
$8

8,
75

1.
06

Abbey Ajayi - Tax Collector

Abbey Ajayi - Tax Collector

146.49

18,857.70
1,296.92

2,060.05

433.98
7,337.90

0.45000
1.60290
0.09480

0.03200
0.28330
4.11930

1531 NORTH LLC
3550 NW 9 AVE
OAKLAND PARK, FL    33309

1531 NORTH LLC
3550 NW 9 AVE
OAKLAND PARK, FL    33309

03   FT LAUDERDALE FIRE-RESCUE
031   FT LAUDERDALE STORMWATER CAT I
03T   FT LAUDERDALE STORMWATER TRIP

494331-01-0381

494331-01-0381

0
0
0

0

18.52490

LAS OLAS BY THE SEA EXT 3-8 B
LOT 2 N 41,3 S 14 LESS PT TO
CITY BLK 10

Folio:

Folio:

Receipt #
R

ec
ei

pt
 #

149.70

PAYMENTS MUST BE MADE IN US FUNDS AND
DRAWN ON US BANK ACCOUNT.

1,073.01
8,593.24

25,499.02

BROWARD COUNTY TAX COLLECTOR 
GOVERNMENTAL CENTER ANNEX 
115 S. ANDREWS AVENUE, ROOM # A100 
FORT LAUDERDALE, FL    33301-1895

633.58
25,318.48

0
0

Paid By
P

ai
d 

B
y

Notice of Ad Valorem Tax and Non-Ad Valorem Assessments

Notice of Ad Valorem Tax and Non-Ad Valorem Assessments

469.69

5,728,830

0

5,728,830

0

5,728,830

4,577,890
4,577,890 0

0

BROWARD COUNTY

BROWARD COUNTY

0
0
0

R
eturn w

ith P
aym

ent

4,577,890

$91,869.76

4,577,890
4,577,890

4,577,890

4,577,890

4,577,890

4,577,890
4,577,890
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