Property ID Number 494331-01-0381	Escrow Code	Assessed Value See Below	Exemptions See Below	Taxable See E		lillage Code 0312
494331-01-0381 1 NORTH LLC 0 NW 9 AVE KLAND PARK, FL 3330	)9	See Delow	РАҮМЕ	ENTS MUST	BE MADE IN US NK ACCOUNT.	
1 N FT LAUDERDALE BEAC OLAS BY THE SEA EXT 3- 2 N 41,3 S 14 LESS PT TO Y BLK 10	-8 B					
			LOREM TAXES ssessed Val Ex	emptions	Taxable Val	Taxes Levied
BROWARD COUNTY GOV COUNTYWIDE SERVICE VOTED DEBT	S	5.53060 0.13840	4,577,890 4,577,890	0 0	4,577,890 4,577,890	25,318.48 633.58
BROWARD CO SCHOOL I GENERAL FUND CAPITAL OUTLAY VOTER APPROVED DEE	BT LEVY	4.45100 1.50000 0.18730	5,728,830 5,728,830 5,728,830	0 0 0	5,728,830 5,728,830 5,728,830	25,499.02 8,593.24 1,073.01
SO FLORIDA WATER MANAGEME EVERGLADES C.P. OKEECHOBEE BASIN SFWMD DISTRICT NORTH BROWARD HOSPITAL		0.03270 0.10260 0.09480 1.60290	4,577,890 4,577,890 4,577,890 4,577,890	0 0 0	4,577,890 4,577,890 4,577,890 4,577,890	149.70 469.69 433.98 7,337.90
CHILDREN'S SVCS COUN CITY OF FORT LAUDERD FT LAUDERDALE OPER DEBT SERVICE FL INLAND NAVIGATION	NCIL OF BC DALE	0.45000 4.11930 0.28330 0.03200	4,577,890 4,577,890 4,577,890 4,577,890	0 0 0	4,577,890 4,577,890 4,577,890 4,577,890 4,577,890	2,060.05 18,857.70 1,296.92 146.49
	Total Mill	<b>age:</b> 18.52490	)	Ad Valo	rem Taxes:	\$91,869.76
evying Authority 3 FT LAUDERDALE FIRE 31 FT LAUDERDALE ST 3T FT LAUDERDALE ST	E-RESCUE ORMWATER CAT	NON-AD	VALOREM TAXES @ 218.	Rate	rem Taxes:	\$91,869.76 <u>Amount</u> 321.00 218.71 39.55
03 FT LAUDERDALE FIRE 031 FT LAUDERDALE ST	E-RESCUE ORMWATER CAT	NON-AD	VALOREM TAXES @ 218. @ 4.	<b>Rate</b>		Amount 321.00 218.71
03 FT LAUDERDALE FIRE 031 FT LAUDERDALE ST 03T FT LAUDERDALE ST	E-RESCUE ORMWATER CAT ORMWATER TRIF	NON-AD	VALOREM TAXES @ 218. @ 4. Non-Ac	<b>Rate</b> 7100 1900	sessments:	Amount 321.00 218.71 39.55
03 FT LAUDERDALE FIRE 031 FT LAUDERDALE ST 03T FT LAUDERDALE ST	E-RESCUE ORMWATER CAT ORMWATER TRIF ov 30, 2022 \$0.00	NON-AD NON-AD Paid Real Estate e of Ad Valorem Ta: Paid 1	VALOREM TAXES @ 218. @ 4. Non-Ad Combined 1	Rate 7100 1900 d Valorem Ass faxes and Ass alorem Ass ot # LBX	sessments: Folio: sessments -22-00055414	Amount 321.00 218.71 39.55 \$579.26
3 FT LAUDERDALE FIRE 31 FT LAUDERDALE STO 3T FT LAUDERDALE STO If Postmarked By No Please Pay No BROWARD COUNTY	E-RESCUE ORMWATER CAT ORMWATER TRIF ov 30, 2022 \$0.00	Paid Real Estate e of Ad Valorem Taz Paid 1 1	VALOREM TAXES @ 218. @ 4. Non-Ad Combined 1 Combined 1 (23/2022 Receip 1/23/2022 Effection	Rate 7100 1900 d Valorem Ass Faxes and Ass ot # LBX ve Date Paic PAY YOU	sessments: Folio: sessments -22-00055414	Amount 321.00 218.71 39.55 \$579.26 \$92,449.02 390168 \$88,751 NE AT:
33       FT LAUDERDALE FIRE         31       FT LAUDERDALE STO         33T       FT LAUDERDALE STO         34       FT LAUDERDALE STO         35       FT LAUDERDALE STO         36       FT LAUDERDALE STO         37       FT LAUDERDALE STO         38       FT LAUDERDALE STO         39       FT LAUDERDALE STO         39       FT LAUDERDALE STO         39       FT LAUDERDALE STO         39       Please Pay         39       BROWARD COUNTY         Abbey Ajayi - Tax Col         Make checks payable to:         BROWARD COUNTY TAX (GOVERNMENTAL CENTER         115 S. ANDREWS AVENUE	E-RESCUE ORMWATER CAT ORMWATER TRIF	Paid Real Estate e of Ad Valorem Taz Paid 1 1	VALOREM TAXES @ 218. @ 4. Non-Ad Combined 1 Combined 1 1/23/2022 Receip 1/22/2022 Effecti D Number	Rate 7100 1900 d Valorem Ass Taxes and Ass alorem Ass ot # LBX ve Date Paic PAY YOU broward.	Sessments: Folio: Folio: Sessments -22-00055414 By JR TAXES ONLII county-taxes.co narked By	Amount 321.00 218.71 39.55 \$579.26 \$92,449.02 390168 \$88,751 NE AT:
33       FT LAUDERDALE FIRE         31       FT LAUDERDALE STO         33       FT LAUDERDALE STO         34       FT LAUDERDALE STO         35       FT LAUDERDALE STO         If Postmarked By Please Pay       No         BROWARD COUNTY Abbey Ajayi - Tax Col       No         Make checks payable to:       BROWARD COUNTY TAX CONTY T	E-RESCUE ORMWATER CAT ORMWATER TRIP	Paid Real Estate e of Ad Valorem Ta: Paid 1 1 1 Property I 494331-	VALOREM TAXES @ 218. @ 4. Non-Ad Combined 1 Combined 1 (23/2022 Receip 1/22/2022 Effection D Number 01-0381	Rate 7100 1900 d Valorem Ass Taxes and Ass alorem Ass ot # LBX ve Date Paic PAY YOU broward. If Postn	Sessments: Folio: Folio: Sessments -22-00055414 By JR TAXES ONLII county-taxes.co narked By	Amount 321.00 218.71 39.55 \$579.26 \$92,449.02 390168 \$88,751 NE AT: m Please Pay

Please Pay Only One Amount

- - - -

- - - - -